respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.
(1) Physical possession dated – 10th February, 2026
Demand Notice Dated 14/03/2024
Name of Borrower(S) 
and (Co-borrower(S)

1. Mrs. Ritika M Jaisinghani
2. Mr. Manish G. Jaisinghani

Loan Account No. DRHLMUC00558730
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 27,17,215/- (Rupees Twenty-Seven Lakhs Seventeen 
Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen Only) as on 14th March 2024 with 
further interest thereon till payment/realization.

Description Of the 
Immovable Property

All That Piece And Parcel Of Flat Property Bearing No. 501, 
Admeasuring About 30.95 Sqr. Mtrs. Carpet Area Located In Building

[...]

Mandir On Or About West - By Road (The Secured Assets)

(2) Physical possession dated – 10th February, 2026
Demand Notice Dated 08/04/2025
Name of Borrower(S) 
and (Co-borrower(S)

1. Mr. Jivan Sopan Ballad
2. Mrs. Chaya Jeevan Balad

Loan Account No. DRHLVIR00620809
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 23,54,852/- (Rupees Twenty-Three Lakh Fifty-Four Thousand 
Eight Hundred Fifty-Two Only) as on 8th April 2025 with further 
interest thereon till payment/realization.

Description Of the 
Immovable Property

All That Part And Parcel of One Residential Flat No.301 of The 
Building On The Third Floor Admeasuring 635 Sq. Ft (Built Up) I.e